GOLF MONDARIZ
CAPTO.DOB. DE GALICIA ABSOLUTO Y 22 CAT.

Fecha Listado: 02/09/2017
Hora Listado: 18:43:11

GREENSOME - Medaiplay (Recorrido: DE MONDARIZ)

FECHA: 03/09/2017 CODIGO: GC1017076

HORARIO DE SALIDA 2%Vuelta
TEE: 1

(01) 09:30 LINARES JUANATEY, XAIME (02) 09:40 ESTEVEZ VILA, EVARISTO PEDRO

RIAL GARCIA,ENRIQUE GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANG
DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE JORGE

(03) 09:50 VAZQUEZ UCHA, JESUS VENANCIO (04) 10:00 PEREZ ISORNA, BERNARDO
OI0 VAZQUEZ, ORLANDO CESAR PEREZ ESPAEA, JOSE
LOPEZ OROZA, RUBEN JESUS FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO

BOULLOSA ABOY, JOSE ALFONSO ROEL CARABEL, JUAN

(05) 10:10 SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R. (06) 10:20 GARRIGA VILLANUEVA, JAIME
IBANEZ FONTAL, CESAR GARRIGA VILLANUEVA, MIGUEL ANG
GARCIA BUSTELO, ANDRES MOYA SAN MARTIN, NICOLAS
SAMPEDRO BARREIRO, DOMINGO MOYA SAN MARTIN, PEDRO

(07) 10:30 CAMPOS VILLARINO, ALBERTO (08) 10:40 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO
ALVAREZ NEIRA, JAIME ALBERTO ALONSO MORENZA, HUMBERTO
LODEIRO CARBAJAL, FRANCISCO JO MATEO BOEDO, JOSE LUIS
CARRE#O MORALES, JUAN MANUEL ) MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO

(09) 10:50 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIA
RAMOS CASARIEGO, JORGE
MARTINEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN
GARCIA VAZQUEZ, LUIS TOMAS

TEE: 10

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

ALONSO TABOADA, HUMBERTO
GARCIA NOVAS, JOSE IGNACIO

NIMO SILVA, LUIS MARIA
QUINTANA MIRON, ANTONIO

LARRAN VILAR, PABLO
PINTADO BENAVENT, JUAN

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE

MOYA CASARES, JOSE
NEGREIRA DEL RIO, JESUS

DOVAL DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
LANERO TABOAS, INIGO ANTONIO

MEDRANOQO CANEDA, ANTONIO
CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME

CALATAYUD ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, JOSE MARIA

BALSA ESTEBANEZ, ALVARO
VAZQUEZ RIO, EDUARDO

NIMO PINEIRO, ALEJANDRO
OURO BARBA, JESUS

(11) 09:40 ALVAREZ TOMBO, ROBERTO

GONZALEZ OTERO, ELADIO

CABRERA PORRUA, EUGENIO
BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS

(13) 10:00 ARANBURU GARCIA-PINTOS, DANIEL

(18) 10:20

(17) 10:40

DOBARRO BUITRAGO, JAIME

RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, JAVIER
HERMIDA MARTINEZ, JACOBO

SANCHEZ VARELA, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN CARLO
FERNANDEZ COMESANA, ALEJANDRO

DIBUJA ESTEVEZ, VICENTE DAMIAN
LEYES VENCE, RAFAEL

LORENZO TOJA, YAGO
SILVA ZAMORA, JESUS



